
 

 

 

If you have any queries about the contents of this newsletter then do not hesitate to contact us. 

Everything is possible for one who believes. Mark 9:23 
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Dates for your diary… 

Wednesday 2nd April 

Easter service @ 9:15am 

Thursday 3rd April 
Choir on Tour-invited members of the choir only this 

time (due to staffing ratio) 

Friday 4th April 

Year 1 parents to join phonics session 9am 
Easter holidays begin 

Wednesday 23rd April 
Return to school  

Thursday 24th April 

Year 2 trip to Tide and Tide Museum 
Children to wear evacuee costumes 

Monday 12th May 
Minibeast sessions with EYFS 

Year 2 School trip 

Wednesday 14th May 
Parent/Carer SEND coffee morning 9-10am 

Wednesday 21st May 
School and community teams Dad’s support group 

(Flyer to follow) 

Friday 23rd May 

Break up for half term 

Monday 2nd June 
Back to school 

Thursday 12th June 
Tempest Class photos 

Thursday 19th June 
Planetarium visiting Y1&Y2 

Thursday 26th June 
Reception, Year 1&2 Sports Day 1.30pm-3pm 

Friday 27th June 

Reception visit to theatre 

Wednesday 2nd July 

Nursery Sports Day 1.30pm-3pm 
 
 

 

 

 
 

Current Weekly Attendance 

                             Nursery-   97.53% 

 Pearl Class-   89.78% 

                         Ruby Class-   95.32% 

Diamond Class- 88.38% 

Sapphire Class- 86.87% 

Emerald Class-  95.73% 

                        Topaz Class-   98.22% 

 Our school target is 95%. Well done to Nursery, Ruby, 

Emerald and Topaz class for achieving over 95%. 

 

 
 

Headteacher award: 

Nursery: Brevis 

Reception: Myah and Marnie-Blu 

Year 1: Lukas and Elvah 

Year 2: Scarlett.H and Evan 

Staff: Miss Reeve 

Well done!  
 

Maths Whizz  

Winning class this week Diamond 

Special shout out to… Shiloh, Evie.Z, Delilah.H and Elaine 

 

Anti-social behaviour 

We are aware of anti-social behaviour happening outside of 

the school. This has been reported to Norfolk Police 

repeatedly. If you see anything that concerns you then we 

kindly encourage you to report this by calling 101 too. 

 

Please can we remind you that bracelets, necklaces and hoop 

or dangly earrings are not permitted to be worn within 

school (with the exception of jewellery worn for religious 

significance). 

School website 

Remember to check our school website to see photos and 

information of what the children have been up to… this can 

be found under the ‘all about us’ tab and then selecting the 

‘year group pages’. 

  
 

Optional events arranged by our Fundraising 

team… 

Wednesday 2nd April 
Easter bonnet parade and competition-  

£1.50 to enter. Be as creative as you like. 

Thursday 3rd April 
Easter Disco- Nursery/Reception 4-5pm 

Years 1&2 5.15-6.15pm 

Friday 20th June 

Quiz and Chips fundraising evening 

 


